15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010

Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Najbolje performanse po bodovima

Sve Discipline

Bodova: FINA 2008

Muski

1. MELNIKQV Vitaly
2. SORAK Stefan
3. MELNIKOV Vitaly

Zenski

1. SOVINEK Nina
2. SOVINEK Nina

3. VUKANOVIC Tijana
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Voronezh
Serbia
Voronezh

Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
Serbia

50m Ledno/Back
400m Slobodno/Free
100m Ledno/Back

100m MeSovito/l.Medley
100m Slobodno/Free

100m Slobodno/Free

25.14 813
3:54.75 799
54.97 774

1:04.71 787
57.06 775

57.09 774

Milomir Milovanovié - Miki (Sigko)

E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +381 63 549 357 / +387 66 208 161
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